Kalla

Kalla Wall Switched Warm White (3000K)
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450101 WHITE The Kalla Switched has a completely flexible arm to fully manipulate and rotate the head
. to your exact desired position. It also incorporates a bright warm white LED light source
White 1W

Quicklink: Q39A7

General
Colour
Construction

Dimmable
IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions
Arm Length
Base Depth
Base Diameter
Head Diameter
Head Length

Electrical
Amperage
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Light Characteristics

White

Aluminium /
Polycarbonate

No
P20

No

450mm
30mm
23mm
55mm
60mm

350mA
1w
240V

Colour Temperature 3000K Warm White

that is ideal for focusing the light for reading books and magazines.

This fitting is constructed from aluminium and polycarbonate. The Kalla is surface mounted
so can be easily attached to any wall or furniture piece. A LED driver is enclosed in the base
of the fitting, simply wire to mains. This fitting is not dimming compatible and has an on/off
switch on its base for easy control.




